

VIE · Fast Track

Austria, Vienna, Wien-Schwechat, terminal T3, T1

TARIFFS ID 3356

	1 adult	Urgent tariff	Children
Fast Track, Arrival	100,00€	150,00€	0 - 4 years - free of charge, 4 - 14 years - 50,00 €
Fast Track, Departure	110,00€	160,00€	0 - 4 years - free of charge, 4 - 14 years - 55,00 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Departure:

- meeting at the departure terminal with a nameplate at a pre-arranged location;
- · escort through the check-in and baggage drop-off desk;
- Fast Track through passport control;
- escort to the departure gate.

Arrival:

- meeting passengers with a nameplate at the exit of the teletrap;
- Fast Track through passport control;
- assistance with baggage collection and escort through customs control;
- escort to the parking lot;
- coordination of actions with the host party.

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

THE SERVICE IS NON-REFUNDABLE.

URGENCY

Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 € per passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Porter (up to 3 pieces of luggage)
Luggage delivery from/to the car is provided if there is an available employee. Additional payment is possible if the baggage limit is exceeded.

85,00

-

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru